
Final Improvement/ Overlap Examination Fall 2022 

Time: 1:30 pm to 03:30 pm 

Reporting time 01:10 pm at the Examination Hall 
Only the listed students can sit for the improvement/ overlap exam (Those who have 

Improvement/Overlap slip). 
 

Date: 21-01-2023 (Saturday) 

Shift Course Code and Title 
Total 

Students 

Room 

Number 

 

 

 

 

Day 

 

 

CSE112 Computer Fundamentals [10]  

76 
201 

AB-04 

CSE423 Information Security [10] 

CSE411/322 Computer Architecture and Organization [10] 

CSE131 Discrete Mathematics [20] 

CSE321/CSE325 System Analysis and Design [11] 

CSE331 Compiler Design [15] 

    

Day 

CSE444/CSE426  Introduction to Robotics/Principles Of 

Robotics [10] 

50 
302 

AB-04 

CSE134 Data Structure [5] 

CSE212 Basic Electronics [2]  

STA221  Statistics and Probability [8] 

CSE231 Microprocessor, Embedded Systems and IoT/ 

Microprocessor and Assembly Language [4] 

Evening 

CSE134 Data Structure [4] 

CSE313 Computer Networks [1] 

CSE412 Artificial Intelligence [2] 

CSE221 Theory of Computing [3] 

CSE411 Communication Engineering[2] 

CSE413 Simulation and Modeling [2] 

MAT134 Mathematics III: Ordinary and Partial Differential 

Equations [2] 

CSE333 Peripherals and Interfacing [2] 

CSE332 Software Engineering [2] 

CSE322 Computer Architecture and Organization [1] 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Final Improvement/ Overlap Examination Fall 2022 

Time: 1:30 pm to 03:30 pm 

Reporting time 01:10 pm at the Examination Hall 
Only the listed students can sit for the improvement/ overlap exam (Those who have 

Improvement/Overlap slip). 
 
 

Date: 23-01-2023 (Monday) 

Shift Course Code and Title Total 

Students 

Room 

Number 

 

 

 

 

Day 

ACT301/ACT211  Financial and Managerial Accounting [8] 

87 
201 

AB-04 

CSE221/214 Object Oriented Programming [5] 

MAT111 Basic Mathematics [17] 

CSE412 Big Data and IoT [15] 

CSE132/CSE224  Electrical Circuits/Electronics Devices and 

Circuits [30] 

CSE235/234 Numerical Methods [4] 

CSE214/221 Algorithm [8] 

    

 

 

 

Day 

CSE225/CSE233 Data Communication [5] 

52 
302 

AB-04 

CSE233 Object Oriented Programming II [4] 

CSE315/412 Artificial Intelligence [6] 

CSE334 Pervasive Computing [4] 

CSE334 Wireless Programming [5] 

CSE498 Social and Professional Issues in Computing [4] 

ECO321 Economics [10] 

 

 

Evening 

CSE312 Numerical Methods [5] 

CSE211 Engineering Mathematics [3] 

CSE331 Compiler Design [3] 

CSE432 Computer and Network Security [3] 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Final Improvement/ Overlap Examination Fall 2022 

Time: 1:30 pm to 03:30 pm 

Reporting time 01:10 pm at the Examination Hall 
Only the listed students can sit for the improvement/ overlap exam (Those who have 

Improvement/Overlap slip). 
 
 

Date: 24-01-2023 (Tuesday) 

Shift Course Code and Title Total 

Students 

Room Number 

Day 

CSE122 Programming and Problem Solving [50] 

81 
201 

AB-04 

CSE333 Software Engineering [12] 

ENG113 Basic Functional English and English Spoken 

[5] 

CSE115  Introduction to Biology and chemistry for 

Computation [7] 

CSE414 Web Engineering [7] 

    

 

 

 

 

 

Day 

CSE122 Programming and Problem Solving [25] 

42 
302 

AB-04 

GED131/GED321 Art of Living [4] 

CSE421 Computer Graphics [7] 

CSE311 Database Management System [2] 

CSE321 Data Mining and Machine Learning [1] 

CSE450 Data Mining [1] 

Evening  MAT223 Statistics [2] 

 

  Seat Plan for Room No.- 201, Date: 24-01-2023 (Tuesday) 

COL-1 

[15] 

COL-2 

[20] 

COL-3 

[20] 

COL-4 

[20] 

COL-5 

[15] 

CSE122 

[15] 

CSE333 

[12] 

+ 

ENG113 

[5] 

CSE122 

[20] 

CSE414 

[7] 

+ 

CSE115 

[7] 

CSE122 

[15] 

 

  Seat Plan for Room No.- 302, Date: 24-01-2023 (Tuesday) 

COL-1 

[12] 

COL-2 

[14] 

COL-3 

[14] 

COL-4 

[14] 

COL-5 

[12 ] 

CSE122 

[12] 

GED131/GED321 

[4] 

+ 

CSE421 

[7] 

CSE311 

[3] 

+ 

CSE450&CSE321 

[2] 

CSE122 

[14] 

MAT223 

[2] 

  

 

 



Final Improvement/ Overlap Examination Fall 2022 

Time: 1:30 pm to 03:30 pm 

Reporting time 01:10 pm at the Examination Hall 
Only the listed students can sit for the improvement/ overlap exam (Those who have 

Improvement/Overlap slip). 
 
 

Date: 25-01-2023 (Wednesday) 

Shift Course Code and Title Total 

Students 

Room 

Number 

Day 

ENG123 Writing and Comprehension[12] 

96 
201 

AB-04 

PHY113 Basic Physics/Physics-I: Mechanics, Heat & 

Thermodynamics, Waves & Oscillation, Optics [25] 

GED121/GED201/GED111 Bangladesh Studies/ History of 

Bangladesh and Bangla Language [12] 

CSE323 Operating Systems [15] 

CSE446 Introduction to Bio-informatics [12] 

CSE313 Computer Networks [5] 

CSE423 Embedded Systems [5] 

MAT121 Mathematics II [1] 

MAT211 Engineering Mathematics [7] 

Evening ENG124 English Language II [2] 

 


