Reporting time 01:10 pm at the Examination Hall

Date: 21-01-2023 (Saturday)				
Shift	Course Code and Title	Total Students	Room Number	
	CSE112 Computer Fundamentals [10]			
Day	CSE423 Information Security [10]	76 201 AB-04		
	CSE411/322 Computer Architecture and Organization [10]			
	CSE131 Discrete Mathematics [20]			
	CSE321/CSE325 System Analysis and Design [11]			
	CSE331 Compiler Design [15]			
Day	CSE444/CSE426 Introduction to Robotics/Principles Of Robotics [10] CSE134 Data Structure [5] CSE212 Basic Electronics [2] STA221 Statistics and Probability [8] CSE231 Microprocessor, Embedded Systems and IoT/ Microprocessor and Assembly Language [4]			
Evening	CSE134 Data Structure [4] CSE313 Computer Networks [1] CSE412 Artificial Intelligence [2] CSE221 Theory of Computing [3] CSE411 Communication Engineering[2] CSE413 Simulation and Modeling [2] MAT134 Mathematics III: Ordinary and Partial Differential Equations [2] CSE333 Peripherals and Interfacing [2] CSE332 Software Engineering [2] CSE322 Computer Architecture and Organization [1]	50	302 AB-04	

Reporting time 01:10 pm at the Examination Hall

Date: 23-01-2023 (Monday)					
Shift	Course Code and Title	Total Students	Room Number		
Day	ACT301/ACT211 Financial and Managerial Accounting [8]				
	CSE221/214 Object Oriented Programming [5]				
	MAT111 Basic Mathematics [17]	- 87 201 AB-04			
	CSE412 Big Data and IoT [15]				
Day	CSE132/CSE224 Electrical Circuits/Electronics Devices and				
	Circuits [30]				
	CSE235/234 Numerical Methods [4]				
	CSE214/221 Algorithm [8]				
	CSE225/CSE233 Data Communication [5]		302 AB-04		
	CSE233 Object Oriented Programming II [4]				
Day	CSE315/412 Artificial Intelligence [6]				
	CSE334 Pervasive Computing [4]				
	CSE334 Wireless Programming [5]				
	CSE498 Social and Professional Issues in Computing [4]	52			
	ECO321 Economics [10]				
	CSE312 Numerical Methods [5]				
Evening	CSE211 Engineering Mathematics [3]				
	CSE331 Compiler Design [3]				
	CSE432 Computer and Network Security [3]				

Reporting time 01:10 pm at the Examination Hall

Date: 24-01-2023 (Tuesday)						
Shift	Cour	rse Code and Title	· · ·	Total Student	Room Number	
Day	CSE3 ENG [5] CSE1 Comp	33 Software Enginee 113 Basic Functional	English and English	Spoken 81	201	
	CDL	14 Web Eligineering	.[/]			
Day Evening	GED CSE4 CSE3 CSE3 CSE4	131/GED321 Art of I 21 Computer Graphi 311 Database Manage	cs [7]	42	302 AB-04	
	Seat	Plan for Room	No 201, Date: 2	24-01-2023 (Tu	esday)	
COL-1 [15]		COL-2 [20]	COL-3 [20]	COL-4 [20]	COL-5 [15]	
CSE122 [15]		CSE333 [12] + ENG113 [5]	CSE122 [20]	CSE414 [7] + CSE115 [7]	CSE122 [15]	
	Seat	Plan for Room	No 302, Date: 2	24-01-2023 (Tu	esday)	
COL-1 [12]		COL-2 [14]	COL-3 [14]	COL-4 [14]	COL-5 [12]	
CSE122 [12]		GED131/GED321 [4] + CSE421 [7]	CSE311 [3] + CSE450&CSE321 [2]	CSE122 [14]	MAT223 [2]	

Reporting time 01:10 pm at the Examination Hall

Date: 25-01-2023 (Wednesday)					
Shift	Course Code and Title	Total Students	Room Number		
Day	ENG123 Writing and Comprehension[12] PHY113 Basic Physics/Physics-I: Mechanics, Heat & Thermodynamics, Waves & Oscillation, Optics [25] GED121/GED201/GED111 Bangladesh Studies/ History of Bangladesh and Bangla Language [12] CSE323 Operating Systems [15] CSE446 Introduction to Bio-informatics [12]	96	201 AB-04		
Evening	CSE313 Computer Networks [5] CSE423 Embedded Systems [5] MAT121 Mathematics II [1] MAT211 Engineering Mathematics [7] ENG124 English Language II [2]	-			